Waikato
‘F
Sport

port

Northwest and South Waikato and King Country Secondary Schools

Zone Athletics Championships

Thursday 9 March 2023 - Te Awamutu Domain, Te Awamutu

Host School: Te Awamutu College

O coN ooV W N =

N N N N VM M J V  VN=2 =" 2 a3 a2 a2 a2 a2 a2
O OV OUVRAWN-=QWOWOOWINOTNA~WN=20

30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42

50

Northwest and South Waikato and King Country Zone Schools Athletics - Document 2 [b]

Timetable

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
3000m
3000m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
8oom
8oom
8oom
8oom
8oom
8oom
300m
300m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m

4 x 100 m Relay

ORDER of EVENTS

Track Starts at 10.00am

Junior Boys
Junior Girls
Intermediate Boys
Intermediate Girls
Senior Boys
Senior Girls

Para Athletes
Open Girls

Open Boys

Junior Boys
Junior Girls
Intermediate Boys
Intermediate Girls
Senior Boys
Senior Girls

Para Athletes
Junior Girls

Junior Boys
Intermediate Girls
Intermediate Boys
Senior Girls

Senior Boys
Junior Boys
Junior Girls
Intermediate Boys
Intermediate Girls
Senior Boys
Senior Girls

Para Athletes

LUNCH BREAK

Junior Girls

Junior Boys
Intermediate Girls
Intermediate Boys
Senior Girls

Senior Boys

Para Athletes
Junior Girls

Junior Boys
Intermediate Girls
Intermediate Boys
Senior Girls

Senior Boys

Junior Girls

Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
FINAL
FINAL
Timed FINAL
Timed FINAL
Timed FINAL
Timed FINAL
Timed FINAL
Timed FINAL
Timed FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
Timed FINAL
Timed FINAL
Timed FINAL
Timed FINAL
Timed FINAL
Timed FINAL
Timed FINAL

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

FINAL



Waikatg

aika
‘F
Sport

51

52
53
54
55

F1
F2
F3
F4
F5
F6
F7
F8
F9
F10
F11
F12
F13
F14
F15
F16
F17
F18
F19
F20
F21
F22
F23
F24
F25
F26
F27
F28
F29
F30
F31
F32
F33
F34
F35
F36

Northwest and South Waikato and King Country Secondary Schools

Zone Athletics Championships

Thursday 9 March 2023 - Te Awamutu Domain, Te Awamutu

4 x 100m Relay
4 x 100m Relay
4 x 100m Relay
4 x 100m Relay
4 x 100m Relay

Host School: Te Awamutu College

Junior Boys
Intermediate Girls
Intermediate Boys
Senior Girls
Senior Boys

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

ORDER of EVENTS - FIELD EVENTS - Start 10.00 am

Discus
Triple Jump
High Jump
Long Jump
Shot Put
Javelin
High Jump
Discus
Triple Jump
Shot Put
Javelin
Long Jump
Javelin
Long Jump
Shot Put
Triple Jump
High Jump
Discus
Shot Put
Javelin
Long Jump
High Jump
Discus
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
High Jump
Discus
Javelin
Long Jump
Shot Put
Long Jump
Shot Put
Javelin
Discus
Triple Jump
High Jump

Junior Girls
Junior Boys
Intermediate Girls
Intermediate Boys
Senior Girls
Senior Boys
Junior Girls
Junior Boys
Intermediate Girls
Intermediate Boys
Senior Girls
Senior Boys
Junior Girls
Junior Boys
Intermediate Girls
Intermediate Boys
Senior Girls
Senior Boys
Junior Girls
Junior Boys
Intermediate Girls
Intermediate Boys
Senior Girls
Senior Boys
Junior Girls
Junior Boys
Intermediate Girls
Intermediate Boys
Senior Girls
Senior Boys
Junior Girls
Junior Boys
Intermediate Girls
Intermediate Boys
Senior Girls
Senior Boys

Northwest and South Waikato and King Country Zone Schools Athletics - Document 2 [b]

Timetable

Pit 2

Pit 1

Pit 2

Pit 1

Pit 1

Pit 2

Pit 1

Pit 2
Pit 2

Pit 1

Pit 1

Pit 2



