

Northwest and South Waikato and King Country Secondary Schools Zone Athletics Championships

Thursday 9 March 2023 – Te Awamutu Domain, Te Awamutu

Host School: Te Awamutu College

ORDER of EVENTS

Track Starts at 10.00am

1	100m	Junior Boys	Heats
2	100m	Junior Girls	Heats
3	100m	Intermediate Boys	Heats
4	100m	Intermediate Girls	Heats
5	100m	Senior Boys	Heats
6	100m	Senior Girls	Heats
7	100m	Para Athletes	Heats
8	3000m	Open Girls	FINAL
9	3000m	Open Boys	FINAL
10	200m	Junior Boys	Timed FINAL
11	200m	Junior Girls	Timed FINAL
12	200m	Intermediate Boys	Timed FINAL
13	200m	Intermediate Girls	Timed FINAL
14	200m	Senior Boys	Timed FINAL
15	200m	Senior Girls	Timed FINAL
16	200m	Para Athletes	Timed FINAL
17	8oom	Junior Girls	FINAL
18	8oom	Junior Boys	FINAL
19	8oom	Intermediate Girls	FINAL
20	8oom	Intermediate Boys	FINAL
21	8oom	Senior Girls	FINAL
22	8oom	Senior Boys	FINAL
23	300m	Junior Boys	Timed FINAL
24	300m	Junior Girls	Timed FINAL
25	400m	Intermediate Boys	Timed FINAL
26	400m	Intermediate Girls	Timed FINAL
27	400m	Senior Boys	Timed FINAL
28	400m	Senior Girls	Timed FINAL
29	400m	Para Athletes	Timed FINAL
		LUNCH BREAK	
30	100m	Junior Girls	FINAL
31	100m	Junior Boys	FINAL
32	100m	Intermediate Girls	FINAL
33	100m	Intermediate Boys	FINAL
34	100m	Senior Girls	FINAL
35	100m	Senior Boys	FINAL
36	100m	Para Athletes	FINAL
37	1500m	Junior Girls	FINAL
38	1500m	Junior Boys	FINAL
39	1500m	Intermediate Girls	FINAL
40	1500m	Intermediate Boys	FINAL
41	1500m	Senior Girls	FINAL
42	1500m	Senior Boys	FINAL
•	•	7-	-
50	4 x 100 m Relay	Junior Girls	FINAL

1



Northwest and South Waikato and King Country Secondary Schools Zone Athletics Championships

Thursday 9 March 2023 – Te Awamutu Domain, Te Awamutu Host School: Te Awamutu College

51	4 x 100m Relay	Junior Boys	FINAL
52	4 x 100m Relay	Intermediate Girls	FINAL
53	4 x 100m Relay	Intermediate Boys	FINAL
54	4 x 100m Relay	Senior Girls	FINAL
55	4 x 100m Relay	Senior Boys	FINAI

ORDER of EVENTS - FIELD EVENTS - Start 10.00 am

E.	Diagona	Lucian Ciula	
F1 F2	Discus	Junior Girls	Pit 2
	Triple Jump	Junior Boys	PIL 2
F3	High Jump	Intermediate Girls	Pit 1
F4	Long Jump Shot Put	Intermediate Boys	PIL 1
F5		Senior Girls	
F6	Javelin	Senior Boys	
F7	High Jump	Junior Girls	
F8	Discus	Junior Boys	D'1 -
F9	Triple Jump	Intermediate Girls	Pit 2
F10	Shot Put	Intermediate Boys	
F11	Javelin 	Senior Girls	54.
F12	Long Jump	Senior Boys	Pit 1
F13	Javelin	Junior Girls	
F14	Long Jump	Junior Boys	Pit 1
F15	Shot Put	Intermediate Girls	
F16	Triple Jump	Intermediate Boys	Pit 2
F17	High Jump	Senior Girls	
F18	Discus	Senior Boys	
F19	Shot Put	Junior Girls	
F20	Javelin	Junior Boys	
F21	Long Jump	Intermediate Girls	Pit 1
F22	High Jump	Intermediate Boys	
F23	Discus	Senior Girls	
F24	Triple Jump	Senior Boys	Pit 2
F25	Triple Jump	Junior Girls	Pit 2
F26	High Jump	Junior Boys	
F27	Discus	Intermediate Girls	
F28	Javelin	Intermediate Boys	
F29	Long Jump	Senior Girls	Pit 1
F30	Shot Put	Senior Boys	
F31	Long Jump	Junior Girls	Pit 1
F32	Shot Put	Junior Boys	
F33	Javelin	Intermediate Girls	
F34	Discus	Intermediate Boys	
F35	Triple Jump	Senior Girls	Pit 2
F36	High Jump	Senior Boys	
-	- ,	•	